npesume

PALIOBAHOBUR
PALOBAHOBUR
PALOBUR
PALOBUR
PALOBUR
PALIOJEBUT
PALOINYUT
PALOHUT
PALIOCAB/LEBUR
PALOLLEBUR
PALY/IOBUT
PALY/IOBUT
PALY/IOBUT
PALYHOBUR
PAJKOBUT
PAJKOBUT
PAKUREBUR
PAKOHbAL,
PAHKOBUR
PAHUYUT
PAYUT
PALLIVR
PALLIKOBUR
PEKA/IVIA
PEMMAH
PUCTUR
POCUR
CABATUR
CABUR
CABUR
CABUR
CABUR
CAMAPLIUT
CBUNAP
CEKYINR
CENAKOBUF
CUMEYHOBUR
CUMUR
CUMUR
CUMUTR
CUMUR
CUMUR
CUMJAHOBUR
CUMOHOBUR
CNABHUT
CNAJAKOBUR
CNAIUT
CMU/bAHUT
CMUW/bAHUT
CMU/bAHUT
CNAIMR
CMACOJEBUR
CMACOJEBUR
CPEQOJEBUR

CPERKOBUR
CTAMEHKOBUHR
CTAHUR
CTAHKOBUHR
CTAHKOBUHR
CTAHKOBUHR
CTAHKOBUHR
CTAHOJEBUT
CTAHOJEBUT
CTAPUHYEBUR
CTAPYEBUR
CTAPYEBUR
CTEBAHOBUR
CTEBAHOBUR
CTEBAHOBUR
CTEBMR
CTENAHOBUR
CTOU/bKOBUR
CTOJAONHOB
CTOJAKOBUHR
CTOJAKOBUHR
CTOJAHOB

CTOJAHOBUH
CTOJAHOBUH
CTEBAHOBUR

MAPUIAHA
HEMAHbA
MBAH
MWOAPAT
yPOLL
MUnoLW
OrHbEH
MWUIAH
JOBAH
NIYKA
JAHKO
JOBAH
yPOLL
HOPBE
NIYHA
TEOZIOPA
NA3AP
AHIPVIA
JOBAHA
HUKONMHA
MUXAJIO
HUKONA
MAPKO
ENEOHOPA
NATPULIMA
oumn
MUPJAHA
JENEHA
AH[IPE)
AVMUTPUIE
MBA

urop
BOLLIKO
MUNYTUH
MAPTUHA
NA3AP
MNAZEH
KATAPUHA
MUNA
CTEGAH
yPOLU
oumn
AH[IPE)
AIEKCAHIAP
TATIAHA
CTPAXMHbA
MATUIA
BYKALLIMH
HUKONA
yPOLU
TAMAPA
BYKAH
OrHbEH
OPATYTUH

HUKONA
NYKA
ANEKCA
MAPTUH
MATUIA
MWNAH
NETAP
AYWAH
HEMAHA
OJINBEPA
HUKONA
CTPAXUHA
ANIEKCAHOAP
ANIEKCAHOAP
JENEHA
HUKONA
MWPJAHA
HUKONA
TAMAPA
AHLPWIA
HUKONA
HUKONA

AHACTACUIA
MWNAH
AHZPEJA

20j MHA. roA.ynuca cmeHa

460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535

536
537
504

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2019
2019
2018

N NN e e M M M i s M s M M e M M M e e e M e M I N M M M M M M I M I I M I I A M T M M I M M M M T T M e M M M M N I R T T M I I T T T I T I T T I I I I I I |

OkTo6ap

1

22

3

30,0

37,0

34,0

0,0

2,0

31,0

30,0

30,0

50,0

0,0

20,0

28,0

30,0

46,0

35,0

0,0

32,0

30,0

30,0

43,0

51,0

30,0

31,0

37,0

12,0

36,0

0,0

1,0

0,0

30,0

32,0

24,0

31,0

51,0

36,0

0,0

22,0

44,0

30,0

34,0

30,0

58,0

53,0

5,0

0,0

14,0

0,0

32,0

30,0

7,0

16,0

18,0

0,0

25,0

7,0

0,0

44,0

41,0

39,0

49,0

0,0

30,0

57,0

3,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

23,0

0,0

9,0

19,0

1,0

59,0

0,0

16,0

30,0

9,0

56,0

8,0

3,0

29,0

51,0

30,0

3,0

30,0

42,0

34,0

51,0




